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City of Mill Creek Website

 Mill Creek City Council

o About the Council-Manager form of Government

o Contact Your Council Members

o City Manager

o Governance Manual

= “A Comprehensive Collection of Governance Principles, Policies, Procedures,
Standards of Conduct, Meeting Rules and References to Applicable Law”

 Mill Creek Boards & Commissions
 The City of Mills Creek is part of the Edmonds School District:

o Find Your School and School District

Council Meetings

TYPE DAY & TIME LOCATION

1st, 2nd, & 4th Tuesday of each month
-6 PM

REGULAR Mill Creek City Hall South, Council Chambers*

15728 Main St., Mill Creek, WA 98012

*Due to the COVID-19 pandemic, City Council Meetings will be held virtually until further notice.

Meeting Agendas & Minutes

» Agendas and Minutes, Packets, and Audio/Video Recordings for all current and historical
meetings listed on this page

e Zoom links and access instructions included on Agendas, as well as public comment
instructions

« If you require special accommodations, please call the City Clerk at 425-745-1891 three
days prior to the meeting.

* View Ordinances

 View resolutions

Council Members

Learn more about our Councilmembers

NAME POSITION EMAIL PHONE
John Steckler Position 1 jsteckler@cityofmillcreek.com 425-745-1891
Stephanie Vignal [Position 2 - Mayor Pro-Tem|svignal@cityofmillcreek.com 425-745-1891
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NAME POSITION EMAIL PHONE

Benjamin Briles |Position 3 bbriles@cityofmillcreek.com 425-745-1891
Brian Holtzclaw |Position 4 - Mayor bholtzclaw@cityofmillcreek.com |425-745-1891
Vince Cavaleri Position 5 vcavaleri@cityofmillcreek.com 425-745-1891
Adam Morgan Position 6 amorgan@cityofmillcreek.com 425-745-1891
Mark Bond Position 7 MBond@cityofmillcreek.com 425-745-1891
Michael Ciaravino|City Manager citymanager@cityofmillcreek.com|425-921-5724
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